The LCD provides a digital
readout of gas concentrations
and ON-OFF output level status
for each channel as well as
system error codes.
In its most basic configuration,
the CEL Control Panel supports
up to 32 channels where each

optional).
Technical Data:CEL Series Sensor/Transmitters
How to order
The information provided by this bulletin is a general description of ACME UNITS. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation, maintenance and other instructions provided with the equipment shall be closely followed by installers, owners and users.
Represented by:
Typical wiring diagram
Toxics:
Carbon Monoxide, Carbon Dioxide, Nitrogen Dioxide, Hydrogen,
Hydrogen Sulphide, Sulphur Dioxide, Oxygen, etc.
Combustibles:
Propane, Methane, Butane
Varies by gas
MOS, NDIR, Catalytic Bead or Electrochemical
Wall or column with brackets (supplied)
152mmH x 152mmW x 101mmD (6”H x 6”W x 4”D)
24V (9V for Combustibles) supplied from Control Panel
RS-485
Power "On", Bar graph for CO-ST-24
Varies by gas
5-95% non-condensing
CAN/CSA-22.2 No 1010.1-92
UL 61010C-1
ISA S82.01
5 Years for MOS; 2 Years for Electrochemical;
10 Years for NDIR; 3 Years for Catalytic Bead Sensors
Indicate ”N” the number of sensors (of the same gas for multi-gas) to be included.
Add a “BB” suffix at the end to indicate an integral battery back-up.
For other supply voltage, substitute 120 by the desired voltage (24, 240 or 277V).
Gasoline Fumes (CO)
CP-CEL-N-120
Carbon Dioxide (CO2) for IAQ
CO2-CEL-N-120
Diesel Fumes (NO2 based)
DG-NO-CEL-N-120
Gasoline Fumes (CO) &
Diesel Fumes (NO2 based)
MGD-NO-CEL-N-120
Combustible Gas
Methane : 40-CH4-CEL-N-120
Propane  : 40-C3H8-CEL-N-120
Butane : 40-C4H10-CEL-N-120
Other gases
Oxygen : O2-CEL-N-120
Hydrogen : H2-CEL-N-120
Chlorine : CL2-CEL-N-120
Ammonia : NH3-CEL-N-120
For other gases or other combination of gases, contact factory for model number.
In Canada
ACME ENGINEERING PROD. LTD.
5706 Royalmount Ave.,
Montreal, Quebec
H4P 1K5
Tel. : (514) 342-5656
Fax : (514) 342-3131
E-mail : info@acmeprod.com - Internet : www.acmeprod.com
In the U.S.A.
ACME ENGINEERING PROD. INC.
Trimex Ind. Bldg., PMB #10
2330 State Route 11
Mooers, N.Y. 12958
Tel. : (518) 236-5659